TOP 10 - skok s motkom (pole vault)

9.9.2025

Vodi: Ivan Puksar

MUSKARCI (MEN)

M 35

5.00
4.88
4.30
4.20
4.10
3.70
3.70
3.60
3.20
3.00

M 40

4.60
4.00
3.90
3.40
3.20
3.15
2.52
2.50
2.40
2.20

M 45

4.60
3.60
3.50
3.20
2.80
2.70
2.05
2.00

M 50

3.70
3.30
3.20
3.20
3.00
2.82
2.61
2.50

M 55

3,83
3,30
2,80
2,70
2,20
2,00

M 60

2.90
2.61

2.60
M 65
2.30
2.00

M 70

M 75

SARCEVIC ZELIMIR
TRISOVIC BOSKO
JOSIPOVIC EDUARD
VRBANC ZELIKO
RADOVANOVIC ZORAN
PERINOVIC VALTER
JUKIC DAMIR

ZBULJ ALEKSANDAR
VARDA NENAD
KOVACLIJA IVAN

TRISOVIC BOSKO
VRBANC ZELIKO
JOSIPOVIC EDUARD
GJURGJEVIC VLADIMIR
ZBULJ ALEKSANDAR
MARKO LAJITMAN
KOSIC KRESIMIR
NENAD VARDA
UGRINA JOZO

DRAZEN HUSINEC

TRISOVIC BOSKO
VRBANC ZELIKO
JOSIPOVIC EDUARD
ZBULJ ALEKSANDAR
STRK IGOR

GRAIC MILAN
KOSIC KRESIMIR
DUSPARA FRANO

VRBANC ZELJKO
JOSIPOVIC EDUARD
RADOVANOVIC ZORAN
TRISOVIC BOSKO
MILIVOJEVIC MIROSLAV
STRK IGOR
ALEKSANDAR ZBULJ
GRAIC MILAN

BOSKO TRISOVIC

ZELIKO VRBANC

STRK IGOR
MILIVOJEVIC MIROSLAV
FRANO DUSPARA
VLADIMIR JUNGER

VRBANC ZELJKO
STRK IGOR
MILIVOJEVIC MIROSLAV

MIRO MILIVOJEVIC
IGOR STRK

5.7.1951
25.3.1966
9.4.1961
8.1.1957
27.11.1965
1962

1970
18.9.1973
22.2.1979
1961

25.3.1966
8.1.1957
9.4.1961
22.8.1960
18.9.1973
5.1.1979
6.7.1972
22.2.1979.
6.2.1972

25.3.1966
8.1.1957
9.4.1961
18.9.1973
2.8.1960
16.10.1954
6.7.1976
3.9.1968

8.1.1957
9.4.1961
27.11.1965
25.3.1966
9.2.1937
2.8.1960
18.9.1973
16.10.1954

25.3.1966.
8.1.1957
2.8.1960
9.2.1937
3.9.1968.
23.12.1950

8.1.1957
2.8.1960
9.2.1937

9.2.1937
2.8.1960

5.6.1989
16.2.2002
20.4.1996
16.5.1992
23.6.2000
5.10.1997
15.5.2005
29.7.2009
18.5.2014
21.4.1996

11.4.2009
19.7.1997
16.2.2002
10.6.2001
12.10.2014
23.2.2020
6.9.2013
24.2.2019.
30.6.2015
8.3.20009.

31.7.2011
28.2.2004
21.5.2006
26.5.2019
21.9.2008
25.9.1999
28.8.2017
13.5.2018

13.9.2007
2.9.2011
25.5.2019
13.7.2020
23.10.1988
6.9.2013
19.5.2024
6.8.2005

26.6.2022
3.6.2012
18.9.2015
14.10.1995
4.5.2025.
7.3.2010

6.7.2019
18.5.2024
30.8.1998

16.3.2003.

29.8.2025

NOVI SAD
ZAGREB
BUDIMPESTA
ZAGREB
ZAGREB
ZAGREB
SPLIT
VARAZDIN
ZAGREB
RIJEKA

BREZICE
BREZICE
ZAGREB
RIJEKA
VARAZDIN
ZAGREB
ZAGREB
ZAGREB
FAIRFAX,CAN
ZAGREB

ZAGREB
BUDIMPESTA
VARAZDIN
ZAGREB
ZAGREB
ZAGREB
PTUJ
ZAGREB

RICCIONE
DOMZALE
SPLIT
ZAGREB
ZAGREB
ZAGREB
KARLOVAC
VARAZDIN

Karlovac
Zagreb
Solun
Rijeka
Zagreb
Zagreb

RIJEKA
KARLOVAC
NOVO MESTO

BUDIMPESTA
VARAZDIN




ZENE (WOMEN,)

Z35
3,66 m IVONA JERKOVIE 20.9.1976
Z40

3,50 m IVONA JERKOVIE 20.9.1976
Z45

3,30 m IVONA JERKOVIC 20.9.1976

6.7.2013

12.9.2018

19.3.2022

ZAGREB

MALAGA

ZAGREB



